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Armando Bencomo <armando.bencomo@lacity.org>

Public Comments Not Uploaded Council File Nos. 21-0829 and 21-0829-S1 / Request
and Consent to Extension of Time to Act

1 message

Christopher Murray <chris@raa-inc.com> Wed, Nov 10, 2021 at 8:58 AM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
To: cd8plum <cd8plum@lacity.org>
Cc: LA City Clerk PLUM Committee <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org>, rachel.brashier@lacity.org, kristen.gordon@lacity.org,
Krista Kline <krista.kline@lacity.org>, Jason Douglas <jason.p.douglas@lacity.org>, Azeen Khanmalek
<azeen.khanmalek@lacity.org>, Jacqueline Wagner <Jacqueline.wagner@lacity.org>, Ira Brown <ira.brown@lacity.org>,
Juliet Oh <juliet.oh@lacity.org>, Faisal Roble <faisal.roble@lacity.org>, Elizabeth Gallardo <elizabeth.gallardo@lacity.org>,
Sarah Letts <sletts@hollywoodhousing.org>, "Ms. Becky Dennison" <bdennison@vchcorp.org>

Dear Honorable Councilmember Marqueece Harris-Dawson:


On behalf of our clients, Hollywood Community Housing Corporation and Venice Community Housing Corporation, and
regarding the above-referenced matter (Council File Nos. 21-0829 and 21-0829-S1; VTT-82288-2A; CPC-2018-7344-
GPAJ-VZCJ-HD-SP-SPP-CDP-MEL-SPR-PHP; CPC-2018-7344-GPAJ-VZCJ-HD-SP-SPP-CDP-MEL-SPR-PHP-1A; and,
ENV-2018-6667-SE), attached is a PDF copy our letter requesting and consenting to extend the time to act on these
items to January 31, 2022.


Thank you for your consideration of this request.  Should you have any questions or need any additional information,
please feel free to contact me directly.


All the best,


Chris


--
Christopher Murray

Vice President
Rosenheim & Associates, Inc.

21600 Oxnard Street, Suite 630
Woodland Hills, California  91367

Office: (818) 716-2782
Mobile: (818) 599-5469

Fax: (818) 593-6184 
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ROSENHEIM & ASSOCIATES, INC. 
21600 OXNARD STREET • SUITE 630 • WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367-7104 • TEL 818-716-2689 • FAX 818-593-6184 

Land Use Entitlements • Project/Association Management • Government/Community Relations 
Transportation Planning and Policy • Strategic Planning 

November 10, 2021 

VIA EMAIL DELIVERY 
Councilmember Marqueece Harris-Dawson, Chair 
Planning and Land Use Management Committee 
Los Angeles City Council 
City of Los Angeles 
200 North Spring Street, Room 450 
Los Angeles, CA  90012 
cd8plum@lacity.org 

Re: Request for Time Extension 
Council File Nos. 21-0829 and 21-0829-S1; VTT-82288-2A; CPC-2018-7344-GPAJ-VZCJ-
HD-SP-SPP-CDP-MEL-SPR-PHP; CPC-2018-7344-GPAJ-VZCJ-HD-SP-SPP-CDP-MEL-
SPR-PHP-1A; ENV-2018-6667-SE 

Dear Honorable Councilmember Harris-Dawson and Honorable Members of the Planning and Land Use 
Management Committee: 

On behalf of our clients, Hollywood Community Housing Corporation and Venice Community 
Housing Corporation, and regarding the above-referenced matter (Council File Nos. 21-0829 and 21-0829-
S1; VTT-82288-2A; CPC-2018-7344-GPAJ-VZCJ-HD-SP-SPP-CDP-MEL-SPR-PHP; CPC-2018-7344-
GPAJ-VZCJ-HD-SP-SPP-CDP-MEL-SPR-PHP-1A; ENV-2018-6667-SE), we respectfully request and 
consent to extend the time to act on these items until January 31, 2022. 

Thank you for considering this time extension request.  Should you have any questions or require 
additional information, please contact me directly (chris@raa-inc.com / 818-716-2782). 

Very truly yours,

 
Christopher Murray 

ROSENHEIM & ASSOCIATES, INC. 

Cc: Armando X. Bencomo, Office of the City Clerk 
Rachel Brashier, Councilmember Harris-Dawson’s Office 
Krista Kline and Jason Douglas, Councilmember Bonin’s Office 
Azeen Khanmalek, Mayor’s Office 
Jacqueline Vernon Wagnor, City Administrative Officer’s Office 
Faisal Roble, Juliet Oh, Elizabeth Gallardo and Ira Brown, Department of City Planning 
Sarah Letts, Hollywood Community Housing Corporation 
Rebecca Dennison, Venice Community Housing Corporation 


